FMAC Financial Management Advisory Council
P.O. Box 43127 * Olympia, WA * 98504-3127
www.ofm.wa.gov/accounting/fmac.asp

Executive

Board
Co-Chair
Brian Tinney, OFM
Brian.tinney@ofm.wa.gov Thursday, May 16, 2024
Co.Chair 10:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m.
Cindy Kay, WSDOT 1500 Jefferson Building, Room 1213

kayc@wsdot.wa.gov

Virtual Meeting

Bill Chase, BIIA
chase@biia.wa.gov

OFM Year-end Training

Lisa Darnell, ECY Sara Rupe, Deputy Statewide Accounting Director
dard61@ecy.wa.gov Office of Financial Management

Megan Dietz, SIB
Megan.dietz@sib.wa.gov Anna Quichocho, Statewide Accounting Manager

Sandi Fairchild, DOR Office of Financial Management

sandif@dor.wa.gov

Denise Nguyen, OST State Audit Division Annual Recap

Denise.nguyen@tre.wa.gov . , .
State Auditor’s Office
Anita Kendall, DOC

amkendall@docl.wa.gov

Jamie Langford, OFM o .
Jamie.langford @ofm.wa.gov The Association of Government Accountants (AGA) Olympia Chapter and

FMAC are co-sponsoring a series of AGA audio conferences:
Mariann Schols, DSHS

scholmj@dshs.wa.gov NASACT Federal Funding 2024 Recipient and Single Audit
Wednesday, March 6, 2024

Steve Wendling, SAO 11:00 a.m.—=12:50 p.m.

wendlins@sao.wa.gov Virtual Meeting

The audio conferences are free and offer two continuing professional
education (CPE) credits to listeners. You must attend the webinar in
person.

To register, and for more information on upcoming 2024 audio
conferences, visit AGA-Olympia Chapter’s website at:
https://www.agacgfm.org/Chapters/Olympia-Chapter/Home.aspx.
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